NATEREGAS

' WORX

Plumbing & Gasfitting Rates

FIRST HOUR

e
e e $140

ATIERFOURS $240
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS $340

EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR

$90

$90

$90

All prices excl. GST

Other Rates & Services

LOW RISK | GENERAL
GAS CERTIFICATES
HIGH RISK

EQUIPMENT & SPECIALIST SERVICES

Equipment hire rates only — standard hourly labour charges apply in addition

FLEXSHAFT
up to 65mm

DRAIN SNAKE

DRAIN UNBLOCKING e o0

HYDROJET
up to 150mm

CONCRETE BREAKER HIRE

CONCRETE CORE DRILLING
up to 127mm diameter

CONCRETE SAW HIRE

$65

per day

$75

per hole

$165

per day

$55
$95

$65
$245
$295

All prices excl. GST



